
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion to Approve Lease Amendment for Office Space from October 15, 2019 until October 14, 2024
- $602,945.55 (60-month gross rent) - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)

File #: 19-0452, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 10/13/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

